
John Alfieri
Executive Vice President, North America Major Accounts, Field 
Operations    
212.703.7092 
john.alfieri@chubb.com

Eric Bartenstein 
Senior Vice President, Chief Underwriting Officer, North America 
Accident & Health 
215.640.4806    
eric.bartenstein@chubb.com

Frank D’Ancona
Senior Vice President, Director of Distribution and Account 
Management, North America Accident & Health 
302.476.6335 
frank.d’ancona@chubb.com

Andy Hollenberg
President, Chubb Life, Canada 
416.594.3013  
andy.hollenberg@chubb.com
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Chubb Professionals



Chris Howard
Senior Vice President, Affinity Markets and Ancillary Benefits, 
North America Accident & Health 
215.640.2924    
choward@chubb.com

Matthew Kuntz
Business Development Manager, Workplace Benefits 
267. 565.7156 
matthew.kuntz@chubb.com

Jamie Landsman 
Vice President, Affinity Markets and Ancillary Benefits, North 
America Accident & Health  
908.572.2082 
jlandsman@chubb.com

Ron Lefkoski
National Sales Manager, Affinity Markets and Ancillary Benefits, 
North America Accident & Health  
267.261.0641 
rlefkoski@chubb.com
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Chris Martin 
President, Worksite Solutions, CICA  
872.304.6240 
chris.j.martin@chubb.com

Denise M. Masella
Vice President, Specialty Markets, North America Accident & 
Health 
732.945.2321     
denise.masella@chubb.com

Bonnie Raschka
Head of Leisure Travel, North America Accident & Health 
215.640.4509     
bonnie.rashcka@chubb.com

Karen Sheekey
Vice President, Strategy & Product Development, North America 
Accident & Health 
215.640.4145     
karen.sheekey@chubb.com 
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Julie Steward
Vice President, Marketing & Communications  
215.640.4437 
julie.steward@chubb.com

Joe Vasquez
Senior Vice President, Chubb Group; Head of Global Accident & 
Health  
212.827.3807 
joe.vasquez@chubb.com

James Walloga
Executive Vice President, North America Accident & Health  
212.703.7197  
james.walloga@chubb.com 

Joe Weiss
Vice President, Corporate Accident, North America Accident & 
Health 
212.642.7876 
joseph.weiss@chubb.com
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